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Council File Number

12-1134-S3

Title

California Department of Tax and Fee Administration (CDTFA) / Bradley-Burns Uniform Local Sales

and Use Tax Law / Sales and Use Tax Records / Rescinding Resolutions / 2021

Last Change Date Expiration Date
05/18/2021 04/23/2023
Mover Second

PAUL KREKORIAN

BOB BLUMENFIELD

Action History for Council File 12-1134-S3

Date

05/18/2021
04/27/2021
04/23/2021
04/21/2021

Activity
Council action final.
Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on April 27, 2021.

Resolution referred to Council.

Thursday, May 16, 2024
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